
IN13000CE
GASOLINE GENERATOR

FEATURES

TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL

Running Power
Max Starting Power

AC Load (Volts)

Run Time-50 %Load
Run Time-100 %Load

Phase, Frequency
Rated Amperage
Starting Method
Engine Type
Engine Model/CC/Hp
Low OIl Shut Down
Fuel Tank Capacity

Fuel Consumption (50 %Load)

Low Oil Alert Lamp

Engine Oil Capacity

Socket
Steel Frame

Display

Fold Down Handle
Battery
Spark Plug Socket

Wheel Kits

Gross Weight
Net Weight

Packing Dimension(LxWxH)
Q'ty (20GP/40HQ)

AVR

Circuit Breaker

Plug

OHV, Air-Cooled, Gasoline

7500W
√

IN13000CE
8000W

230
Single, 50Hz
32.6A
Manual/E-start

192FBD/459cc/16Hp
√

9.0Hrs
25L

7.0Hrs
2.8L/Hr

√
√

1.1L

1x16A, 1x32A
Φ28

3-in-1 Meter

N/A
14AH
√

√
1x32A

98Kg
95Kg

720x545x610mm
96/256

Easy Recoil and Key Start
459cc/16.0hp Powerful Gasoline Engine
High Performance Alternator
Long Run Time @50 %Load: 9 Hours
Intelligent Siliconed AVR
Digital 3-in-1 Hour Meter
Built-in Fuel Gauge
Low Oil Shutdown
Rigid Low Tone Muffler 
Never-Flat Wheel for Effortless Move


