

## <u>IN13000CE</u>

## GASOLINE GENERATOR

## **FEATURES**

- Easy Recoil and Key Start
- ◆ 459cc/16.0hp Powerful Gasoline Engine
- ◆ High Performance Alternator
- ◆ Long Run Time @50 %Load: 9 Hours
- ◆ Intelligent Siliconed AVR
- ◆ Digital 3-in-1 Hour Meter
- Built-in Fuel Gauge
- ◆ Low Oil Shutdown
- Rigid Low Tone Muffler
- ◆ Never-Flat Wheel for Effortless Move

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

MODEL	IN13000CE
Max Starting Power	8000W
Running Power	7500W
AVR	$\sqrt{}$
AC Load (Volts)	230
Phase, Frequency	Single, 50Hz
Rated Amperage	32.6A
Starting Method	Manual/E-start
Engine Type	OHV, Air-Cooled, Gasoline
Engine Model/CC/Hp	192FBD/459cc/16Hp
Low Oll Shut Down	$\sqrt{}$
Fuel Tank Capacity	25L
Run Time-50 %Load	9.0Hrs
Run Time-100 %Load	7.0Hrs
Fuel Consumption (50 %Load)	2.8L/Hr
Engine Oil Capacity	1.1L
Display	3-in-1 Meter
Low Oil Alert Lamp	$\sqrt{}$
Circuit Breaker	$\checkmark$
Socket	1x16A, 1x32A
Steel Frame	Ф28
Fold Down Handle	N/A
Battery	14AH
Spark Plug Socket	$\sqrt{}$
Plug	1x32A
Wheel Kits	$\sqrt{}$
Net Weight	95Kg
Gross Weight	98Kg
Packing Dimension(LxWxH)	720x545x610mm
	720%0 10%01011111



